
Still Wines Vinos Tranquilos — Saverglass Registered Design Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

The name ALEKA, of Greek origin, is the diminutive for Alexandra. This queen’s name suits this bottle particularly well, with its sovereign graciousness 
inherited from the Bordelaise PARADIS. Its imposing and majestic silhouette comes from its conical shape and its exceptional weight of 1200 g. Far from 
«weighing down» on its line, this mass reinforces its elegance and positions this item as the most luxurious in its category.

De origen griego, el nombre ALEKA es el diminutivo de Alexandra. Este nombre de reina encaja a la perfección con esta botella de gracia soberana 
derivada del modelo bordelés PARADIS. Su imponente y majestuosa silueta procede de su forma cónica y del peso excepcional del vidrio: 1200 g. 
¿Quién da más? Lejos de otorgarle sobrepeso, este peso le confiere un elegante porte de reina y lo posiciona como el modelo de mayor lujo dentro de 
su categoría.

ALEKA 75 CL
EXTRA PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Base diameter Diámetro de la base
 
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad 
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

143

5

715

908 kg

1,79 m

 Antique Green
Verde Antique

25.36 oz 75 cl

3638 

Carrée Bourgogne Classique

42.33 oz 1200 g

12.83 in 325,8 mm

3.16 in 80,3 mm

3.45 in 87,6 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.68 in 68 mm

High Grade Alta gama

2.16 in 55 mm

Ø 18,5

Ø 30

Ø 87,6

Ø 80,3

55

32
5,

8

Niv. 75 cl à 20°C 
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